



Bid Tabulation

Town of Farmland
2024-2 CCMG Farmland Project
January 16, 2025

REF. NO.	ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Howard Companies Indianapolis, IN		Milestone Contractors, L.P. Richmond, IN		E&B Paving, LLC Daleville, IN		Brooks Construction Co. Inc. Fort Wayne, IN		Midwest Paving Noblesville, IN		DC Construction Services Inc. Pendleton, IN		
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1 NORTH PURSLEY STREET (JACKSON STREET TO DEAD END)																		
306	1-1/2" ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2344	\$3.00	\$7,032.00	\$1.15	\$2,695.60	\$2.25	\$5,274.00	\$1.85	\$4,336.40	\$2.20	\$5,156.80	\$2.30	\$5,391.20	\$3.04	\$7,125.76	
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	205	\$105.00	\$21,525.00	\$111.55	\$22,867.75	\$100.40	\$20,582.00	\$98.50	\$20,192.50	\$100.00	\$20,500.00	\$122.00	\$25,010.00	\$128.17	\$26,274.85	
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	240	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$2.40	\$2.80	\$672.00	\$2.75	\$660.00	\$3.00	\$720.00	\$0.01	\$2.40	\$2.63	\$631.20	
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$295.75	\$887.25	\$113.00	\$339.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$295.75	\$295.75	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
802	LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, STOP LINE	LFT	30	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$11.75	\$352.50	\$10.25	\$307.50	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$17.75	\$532.50	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$33.87	\$1,016.10	
TOTAL					\$32,307.00	\$27,621.25	\$27,808.50	\$27,998.90	\$29,734.30	\$32,897.60	\$38,587.91							
2 EAST STREET (JACKSON STREET TO NEW YORK STREET)																		
306	1-1/2" ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	1966	\$3.00	\$5,898.00	\$1.15	\$2,260.90	\$2.25	\$4,423.50	\$1.85	\$3,637.10	\$2.20	\$4,325.20	\$2.30	\$4,521.80	\$3.04	\$5,976.64	
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	175	\$105.00	\$18,375.00	\$111.55	\$19,521.25	\$100.40	\$17,570.00	\$98.50	\$17,237.50	\$100.00	\$17,500.00	\$122.00	\$21,350.00	\$128.17	\$22,429.75	
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	200	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$2.80	\$560.00	\$2.75	\$550.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$2.63	\$526.00	
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$295.75	\$591.50	\$113.00	\$226.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$295.75	\$295.75	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,855.00	\$1,855.00	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
802	LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, STOP LINE	LFT	12	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$11.75	\$141.00	\$10.25	\$123.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$17.75	\$213.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$33.87	\$406.44	
TOTAL					\$27,173.00	\$23,332.40	\$23,536.50	\$23,399.60	\$24,943.20	\$27,517.80	\$32,728.83							
3 NEW YORK STREET (NORTH PURSLEY STREET TO DEAD END)																		
306	1-1/2" ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	3880	\$3.00	\$11,640.00	\$1.15	\$4,462.00	\$2.25	\$8,730.00	\$1.85	\$7,178.00	\$2.20	\$8,536.00	\$2.30	\$8,924.00	\$3.04	\$11,795.20	
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	330	\$105.00	\$34,650.00	\$111.55	\$36,811.50	\$100.40	\$33,132.00	\$98.50	\$32,505.00	\$100.00	\$33,000.00	\$122.00	\$40,260.00	\$128.17	\$42,296.10	
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	400	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$2.80	\$1,120.00	\$2.75	\$1,100.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$2.63	\$1,052.00	
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$295.75	\$295.75	\$113.00	\$113.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$295.75	\$295.75	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00	\$3,505.50	\$3,505.50	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
802	LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, STOP LINE	LFT	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$11.75	\$235.00	\$10.25	\$205.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$17.75	\$355.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$33.87	\$677.40	
TOTAL					\$50,190.00	\$42,624.00	\$43,934.00	\$44,003.00	\$46,846.50	\$50,632.00	\$59,060.70							
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$109,670.00	\$93,577.65	\$95,279.00	\$95,401.50	\$101,524.00	\$111,047.40	\$130,377.44							